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Newspaper Rates: Back Page ~ 96'x87

Full Page 9.5" x 11"

Letter Size 75" x 86"

Half Page 9.5"x54
Half Page 46" x 11"
Full Page Half Page Half Page 1/4 Page Mid Page 56"x 8"
1/4 Page 46"x54"
1/8 Page 3"x5"
E Picture Page Box 4.5"x.3.1"
Letter Size Mid Page N 1/8 Page ) Back Pagzm Business Card 27" % 1.8"

All dimensions are listed with widths first

$700
$500
$325
$325
$325
$275
$250
$150

$70

$70

KJ Weekly is a newspaper being published weekly and mailed free to all residence
of Monroe NY And the surrounding neighborhoods (A total of 7,100 copies weekly)

KJ Weekly serves the growing local Orthodox Jewish community and is written in
Yiddish as most residents use it as their first language.

The articles are of the highest level of quality journalism, presented through the
Torah perspective and are a mix of local and national/international news.

Speak to your

KJ Weekly
advertising
representative for
custom packages,
inserts and special
placements.

Ads@KYweekly.com
845.774.6234

Ads will be accepted
till Tuesday 5:00 PM.

Errors: KJ Weekly
is not responsible
for errors unless

a corrected proof is
returned to us
before publication.
Claims for errors
must be made in
writing 10 days of
being placed.

Deadline to
place ads of

KJ weekly

is every
Tuesday 5:00em






