

All dimensions are listed with widths first **Newspaper Rates:** 1.6"× 11" Full Page Half Page Half Page 1/4 Page Letter Size Mid Page 1/8 Page Back Page

Back Page	9.6" x 8.7"	\$700
Full Page	9.5" × 11"	\$500
Letter Size	7.5" x 8.6"	\$325
Half Page	9.5" x 5.4	\$325
Half Page	4.6" × 11"	\$325
Mid Page	5.6" x 8"	\$275
1/4 Page	4.6" x 5.4"	\$250
1/8 Page	3" × 5"	\$150
Picture Page Bo	• 4.5" × .3.1"	\$70
Business Card	3.7" x 1.8"	\$70

KJ Weekly is a newspaper being published weekly and mailed free to all residence of Monroe NY And the surrounding neighborhoods (A total of 7,100 copies weekly)

KJ Weekly serves the growing local Orthodox Jewish community and is written in Yiddish as most residents use it as their first language.

The articles are of the highest level of quality journalism, presented through the Torah perspective and are a mix of local and national/international news.

Speak to your KJ Weekly advertising representative for custom packages. inserts and special placements.

Ads@KYweeklv.com 845 774 6234

Ads will be accepted till Tuesday 5:00 PM.

Errors: KJ Weekly is not responsible for errors unless a corrected proof is returned to us before publication. Claims for errors must be made in writing 10 days of being placed.

Deadline:

Deadline to place ads of KJ weekly is every

Tuesday 5:00pm